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ANNEXURE Vi

Details of Capital evolution of the {ransferee/resulting and transferor/demerged companies:

Capital evolution of Transferee Company : UltraTech Cement Limited

Date of
issue

No. of shares
tssued

Issue
Price
{Rs.}

Type of Issue

Cumulative capital
{No of shares)

Bistinctive Nos.

24.08.2000

4

10

issued shares to the
subscribers.

7

1to7

30.12.2000

2,99,99,993

10

Further allotment to the
subscribers

3,00,00,000

8 to 3,00,00,000

14.05.2004

(51,22,816)

10

Extinguished in terms
of the Scheme of
Arrangement between
Larsen &  Toubro
Limited (L&T), the
Company and their
respective
shareholders &
creditors ("Scheme of
Arrangement”)

248,77 184

{61,22,818)
Extinguished.

31.06.2004

8,95,21,437

10

Allotted to the
shareholders of L&T
pursuaznt to the
Scheme of
Arrangement

12,43,98,621

3,00,00,001 to
12,95,21,437

14.06.2008

87,268

10

Allotied to the
shareholders of
Narmada Cement
Company Limited
{NCCL) pursuant to the
Scheme of
Amalgamation of
NCCL with the
Company.

12,44,86,879

12,95,21,438 to
12,96,08,695

08.03.2010

1,200

606

Allotted to employee of
the Company under
Employee Stock
Option Scheme - 2006

12,44,87,078

12.96,08.696 to
12,96,09,895

25.08.2010

14,95,33,469

10

Allotment pursuant to
the Scheme of
Amalgamation of
Samruddhi  Cement
Limited with the
Company

27,40,20,548

12,96,09,896 to
27,91,43,364

07.0¢.2010

920

606

Aliotted to employee of
the Company under
Employee Stock
Option Scheme - 2008

27,40,21,468

27,91,43,365 to
27,91,44,284

05.10.2010

2,116

606
794
709

Allotted to employee of
the Company under
Employee Stock
Option Scheme - 2006

27,40,23,584

27,91,44,285%0
27,91,46,400

10.11.10

4,963

606
794
709

Allotted to employee of
the Company under
Employee Stock
Option Scheme - 2006

27,40,28,547

27,91,46, 401 %o
27,91,51,363

03.12.10

4,501

606
794
709

Allotted to employee of
the Company under
Employee Stock
Option Scheme - 2006

27,40,33,048

27.91,51,364 to
27,91,565,864




- 496

Date of No. of shares lssue Type of [ssue Cumulative capital | Distinctive Nos.
Issue issued Price {No of shares)
(Rs.}
06.01.2011 1,630 606 Allotted to employee of | 27,40,34,678 27,91,55,865 to
794 the Company under 27,91,57 494
709 Employee Stock
Opticn Scheme - 2006
07.02.2011 1,017 606 Allotted to employee of | 27.40,35,695 27.91,57,495 to
709 the Company under 27,91,58,511
Employee Stock
Option Scheme - 2006
03.03.2011 L110 794 Allotted to employee of | 27,40,36,805 27,91,58,512 to
709 the Company under 27,91,59,621
Employee Stock
Option Scheme - 2006
31.03.2011 4,860 794 Allotted to employee of | 27,40,41,665 27,91,69,622 to
606 the Company under 27,81,64,481
Employee Stock
Cplion Scheme - 2006
05.05.2011 4,210 709 Allotted to employee of | 27,40,45,875 27,91,64,482 10
606 the Company under 27,91,68,891
Employee Stock
Option Scheme - 2006
06.06.2011 £,559 709 Aliotted to employee of | 27,40,47,434 27.91,68,692 to
606 the Company under 27,91,70,250
Employee Stock
Option Scheme - 2006
07.07.2011 2,234 709 Allotted to employee of | 27,40,49,668 27,91,70,251 t0
606 the Company under 27.91,72,484
Empioyee Stock
Option Scheme - 2006
02.08.2011 810 708 Allotted to employee of | 27,40,50,478 27,91,72,485 fo
the Company under 27,91,73,294
Employee Stock
Option Scheme - 2006
06.09.2011 2,714 794 Allotted to employee of | 27,40,53,189 27,91,73,295 to
709 the Company under 27.91,76,005
606 Employee Stock
Qption Scheme - 2008
10.10.2011 1,380 606 Altotted to employee of | 27,40,54,569 27.91,76,006 to
the Company under 27,91,77,385
Employee Stock
Option Scheme - 2006
10.11.2011 3431 606 Allotted to employee of | 27,40,68,000 27,91,77,386 {0
708 the Company under 27,91,80,816
Employee Stock
Option Scheme - 2006
07.12.2011 1,992 606 Allotted to employee of | 27,40,59,092 27,91,80817 fo
709 the Company under 27,91,82,808
Employse Stock
Option Scheme - 2006
04.01.2012 990 794 Allotted to employee of | 27,40,60,982 27,91,82.808 to0
the Company under 27,91,83,798
Employee Stock
QOption Scheme - 2008
05.03.2012 3672 794 Altotted to employee of | 27,40,64,654 27.91,83,799 to
709 the Company under 27.91,87,470
806 Employee Stock
Option Scheme - 2006
28.03.2012 647 708 Allotted to employee of | 27,40,65,301 27.81,87 471 to

the Company under
Employee Stock
Qption Scheme - 2006

27,81,88,117
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Date of No. of shares | lissue Type of lssue Cumuiative capital | Distinctive Nos,
issue issued Price {No of shares)
. {Rs.)
04.05.2012 5,440 806 Allotted to employee of | 27,40,70,741 27,91,88,118to
the Company under 27,91,83,657
Employee Stock
Option Scheme - 2008
81.06.2012 13,396 606 Aliotted to employee of | 27,40,84,137 27,9193 558 to
709 the Company under 27.92,06,953
Employee Stock
Option Scheme - 2006
03.07.2012 720 794 Aliotted to employee of | 27,40,84,857 27.92,06,954 to
the Company under 27.92,07,673
Employee Stock
Cption Scheme - 2006
3.08.2012 4,713 608 Allotted to employee of | 27,40,89,570 27,92,07674 to
709 the Company under 27,92,12,386
Empioyee Stock
Option Scheme - 2006
3.08.2012 5,665 606 Allotted to employee of | 27,40,95,235 27,92,12,387 1o
709 the Company under 27,92,18,0514
794 Employee Stock
1,061 | Option Scheme - 2008
03.10.2012 5,103 709 Allotted to employee of | 27,41,00,338 27.82,18,052to
the Company under 27,92,23,154
Employee Stock
Option Scheme - 2008
02.11.2012 56,172 606 Allotted to employee of | 27 41,656,510 27,92,23,155t0
709 the Company under 27,92,79.326
794 Employee Stock
Option Scheme - 2006
06.12.2012 6,853 606 Allotted to employee of | 27,41,63,363 27,92,79.327 to
709 the Company under 27,92 86,179
Employee Stock
Option Scheme - 2006
24.12,2012 15 10 Allotment  of shares | 27,41,63,378 27.92,86,180to
kept in abeyance 27.92.86,194
04.01.2013 2,325 709 Allotted to employee of | 27,41,65,703 27,92,86,195to
the Company under 27,92,88,519
Employee Stock
Qption Scheme - 2006
04.02.2013 4,055 709 Allotted to employee of | 27,41,69,758 27.92,88,520to0
794 the Company under 27,92,92,574
Employee Stock
Option Scheme - 2006
05.03.2013 6,439 709 Allotted to employee of | 27,41,76,197 27,92,92,575%0
794 the Company under 27,92,99,013
Employee Stock
Option Scheme - 2006
25.03.2013 3,720 709 Allotted to employee of | 274,178,017 27,92,99,014 t0
the Company under 27,93,02,733
Employee Stock
Qption Scheme - 2006
03.05.2013 2,056 606 Allofted to employee of | 274,181,973 27,93,02734 1o
709 the Company under 27,93,04,789
Employee Stock
Option Scheme - 2006
03.06.2013 538 709 Allotted to empioyee of | 274,182,511 27.93,04,790 10
the Company under 27,93,05,327
Employee Stock
Qption Scheme - 2006
03.07.2013 8,982 606 Allotted to employee of | 27,41,91,493 27,93,05,328 to
655 the Company under

27,93,14,309
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Date of No. of shares | lssue Type of issue Cumulative capital | Distinctive Nos,
Issue issued Price {No of shares)
K {Rs.) .
974 Employee Stock
Option Scheme - 2006
02.08.2013 5,048 606 Allotted to employee of | 27,41,96,541 27.93,14.310 to
709 the Company under 27,93,19,357
Employee Stock
QOption Scheme - 2006
02.09.2013 13,958 606 Allotted to employee of 27.42,10,499 27,93,19,358 to
655 the Company under 27,93,33,315
708 Employee Stock
1061 Optior: Scheme - 2006
03.10.2013 4,190 709 Aliotted to employee of 27,4214 68¢ 27,93,33,316 to
704 the Company under 27,93,37,505
Employee Stock
Option Scheme - 2006
07.11.2013 918 709 Allotied to employee of 27,42,15,607 27,93,37,506 to
1,061 | the Company under 27,93,38,423
Employee Stock
Opticn Scheme - 2006
02.12.2013 14,350 655 Allotted to employee of 27,42,29,957 27,93,38,424 to
794 the Company under 27,93,62,773
Employee Stock
QOption Scheme - 2006
02.01.2014 4,549 606 Allotted to employee of 27,42,34,506 27,93,62,774 to
655 the Company under 27.93,67,322
794 Employee Stock
1,061 Option Scheme - 2006
04.02.2014 6,233 606 Aliotted te employee of 27,42,40,739 27,83,67,323 0
708 the Company under 27,93,63,555
1,061 | Employee Stock
Option Scheme - 2006
04.03.2014 648 709 Allotted to employee of 27.42,41,387 27.93,63,556 to
the Company under 27.93,64,203
Employee Stock
Opticn Scheme - 2006
02.05.2014 1,490 606 Adlotted to employee of 27,42,42,877 27,93,64,204 to
1,061 the Company under 27,93,65,693
Employee Stock
Option Scheme - 2006
03.06.2014 2701 1,061 | Allotted to employee of 27.42,43,147 27 .83,65,694 to
the Company under 27,93,65,983
Emplovee Stock
Ogption Scheme - 2006
12.06.2014 114,382 10 Allotment pursuant to 27,43,57,529 27.,93,65,964 to
the Scheme of 27,94,80,345
Arrangement
02.07.2014 3,737 708 Allotied to employee of 27.43,61,266 27.,94,80,346 to
974 the Company under 27.,94,84 082
Employee Stock
Option Scheme - 2006
07.08.2014 899 709 Allotted to employee of 27,43,62,165 27.94,84,083 to 27,
the Company under 94,84,081
Employee Stock
Qption Scheme - 2006
28.08.2014 27,261 10 Allgtment pursuant {o 27.43,89,426 27,94,84,982 To 27
the Scheme of ,95,12,242
Arrangement
09.09.2014 4,837 709 Allotted to employee of 27,43,94,363 279512243 To 27

the Company under
Employee Stock
Option Scheme - 2006

95,17,179
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Date of No. of shares | Issue Type of issue Cumulative capital | Distinctive Nos,
Issue issued Price {No of shares)
{Rs.)
06.10.2014 3,264 655 Aliotted to employee of 27,413,897 627 27,95,17,180 To 27
the Company under .95,20,443
Employee Stock
Cption Scheme - 2006
04.11.2014 3,743 855 Allotted to employee of 27,44,01,370 27,95,20,444 To 27
the Company under \95,24,186
Employee Stock
(Option Scheme - 2006
02.12.2014 2,069 606 Allotted to employee of 27,44,03,439 27,95,24 187 To 27
709 the Company under ,.85,26,255
Employee Stock
QOption Scheme - 2006
02.0%1.2015 270 709 Allotted to employee of 27,44,03,709 27,95,26,256
the Company under To 27,95,26,525
Employee Stock
Option Scheme - 2006
02.02.2015 218 709 Aliotted to employee of 27,44,04,627 27.85,26,526 To 27
1,064 | the Cempany under ,95,27,443
Employee Stock
Option Scheme - 2006
13.05.2015 1,630 606 Allotted to employee of 27.44,06,257 27,95,27.444 to
709 the Company under 27,85,28,073
Employee Stock
Option Scheme - 2006
03.06.2015 539 709 Allotied to employee of 27,44,06,796 27,95,29,074 to 27,
the Company under 95,29,612
Employee Stock
Option Scheme - 2006
06.08.2015 377 708 Allotted to employee of 27,44,07,173 27,85,28,613 to
the Company under 27.55,22,989
Employee Stock
Qption Scheme - 2008
02.09.2015 3,559 709 Allotted to employee of 27,44 10,732 27,95,29,990 to
the Company under 27,95,33,548
Employee Stock
Option Scheme - 2006
06.10.20156 6,122 655 Allotted to employee of 27.44,16,854 27,95,33,54%8 to
974 the Company under 27.,95,39,670
Employee Stock
Qption Scheme - 2006
05.11.2015 600 655 Allotted to employee of 27.,44,17 454 27,85,38,671
the Company under to 27,95,40,270
Employee Stock
Option Scheme - 2006
04.12.2015 658 | 1,865 | Allotted to employee of 27,44,18, 112 27,95.40,271
{ESOS-2013) the Company under To 27,95,40,928
Employee Stock
Qption Scheme - 2013
07.01.2016 1,233 709 Aliotted to employee of 27,44,23,141 27,95,40,929
655 the Company under to 27,95,45,957
Employee Stock
Option Scheme ~ 2006
3,786 | 1,965 | Allotted to employee of
the Company under
Empioyee Stock
Option Scheme - 2013
003.02.2016 2,850 | 1,061 [ Allotted to employee of 27,44,26,905 27,95,45,958
709 the Company under to 27,95,49,721
655 Employee Stock

Opticn Scheme -~ 2006
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Date of
Issue

No. of shares
issued

issue
Price
{Rs.)

Type of Issue

Cumutative capital
{No of shares)

Distinctive Nos.

914

1,965

Allotted to employee of
the Company under
Employee Stock
Option Scheme — 2013

04.03.2016

3,743

655

Allotted to employee of
the Company under
Employee Stock
Option Scheme ~ 2006

200

1,965

Allotted to employee of
the Company under
Employee Stock
Option Scheme — 2013

27,44,30,848

27,95,49.722 to
27,95,63,664

29.03.2016

529

3,122
1965

Aliotted to employee of
the Company under
Employee Stock
Option Scheme - 2013

27.44,31,377

27,95,63,665
to 27,95,54,193

03.05.20168

378

708

Allotted to empioyee of
the Company under
Employee Stock
Option Scheme — 2006

2379

1965

Allotted to employee of
the Company under
Employee Stock
Option Scheme —- 2013

27.44,34,134

27,95,54,194 to
27,95,56,950

02.06.2016

3,743

655

Aliotted to employee of
the Company under
Employee Stock
Option Scheme — 2006

27,44 37,877

27,95,566,951 to
27,95,60,693

Note: All the above mentioned shares are listed on BSE Limited and the Mational Stock Exchange of India Limited

Certified True Copy
For UltraTech Cement Limited

8. K. Chatterjes
Company Sceretary




