ANNEXURE VI

Details of Capital evolution of the transferee/resulting and transferor/demerged companies:

Capital evolution of Transferee Company : UltraTech Cement Limited

Date of Issue	No. of shares issued	Issue Price (Rs.)	Type of Issue	Cumulative capital (No of shares)	Distinctive Nos.
24.08.2000	7	10	Issued shares to the subscribers.	7	1 to 7
30.12.2000	2,99,99,993	10	Further allotment to the subscribers	3,00,00,000	8 to 3,00,00,000
14.05.2004	(51,22,816)	10	Extinguished in terms of the Scheme of Arrangement between Larsen & Toubro Limited (L&T), the Company and their respective shareholders & creditors ("Scheme of Arrangement")	2,48,77,184	(51,22,816) Extinguished.
31.05.2004	9,95,21,437	10	Allotted to the shareholders of L&T pursuant to the Scheme of Arrangement	12,43,98,621	3,00,00,001 to 12,95,21,437
14.06.2006	87,258	10	Aliotted to the shareholders of Narmada Cement Company Limited (NCCL) pursuant to the Scheme of Amalgamation of NCCL with the Company.	12,44,85,879	12,95,21,438 to 12,96,08,695
08.03.2010	1,200	606	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	12,44,87,079	12,96,08,696 to 12,96,09,895
25.08.2010	14,95,33,469	10	Allotment pursuant to the Scheme of Amalgamation of Samruddhi Cement Limited with the Company	27,40,20,548	12,96,09,896 to 27,91,43,364
07.09.2010	920	606	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,40,21,468	27,91,43,365 to 27,91,44,284
05.10.2010	2,116	606 794 709	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006		27,91,44,285 to 27,91,46,400
10.11.10	4,963	606 794 709	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,40,28,547	27,91,46,401 to 27,91,51,363
03.12.10	4,501	606 794 709	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,40,33,048	27,91,51,364 to 27,91,55,864

Date of Issue	No. of shares issued	Issue Price (Rs.)	Type of Issue	Cumulative capital (No of shares)	Distinctive Nos.
06.01.2011	1,630	606 794 709	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,40,34,678	27,91,55,865 to 27,91,57,494
07.02.2011	1,017	606 709	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,40,35,695	27,91,57,495 to 27,91,58,511
03.03.2011	1,110	794 709	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,40,36,805	27,91,58,512 to 27,91,59,621
31.03.2011	4,860	794 606	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,40,41,665	27,91,59,622 to 27,91,64,481
05.05.2011	4,210	709 606	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,40,45,875	27,91,64,482 to 27,91,68,691
06.06.2011	1,559	709 606	Aliotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,40,47,434	27,91,68,692 to 27,91,70,250
07.07.2011	2,234	709 606	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,40,49,668	27,91,70,251 to 27,91,72,484
02.08.2011	810	709	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,40,50,478	27,91,72,485 to 27,91,73,294
06.09.2011	2,711	794 709 606	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,40,53,189	27,91,73,295 to 27,91,76,005
10.10.2011	1,380	606	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,40,54,569	27,91,76,006 to 27,91,77,385
10.11.2011	3,431	606 709	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,40,58,000	27,91,77,386 to 27,91,80,816
07.12.2011	1,992	606 709	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,40,59,992	27,91,80,817 to 27,91,82,808
04.01.2012	990	794	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,40,60,982	27,91,82,809 to 27,91,83,798
05.03.2012	3,672	794 709 606	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,40,64,654	27,91,83,799 to 27,91,87,470
29.03.2012	647	709	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,40,65,301	27,91,87,471 to 27,91,88,117

Date of Issue	No. of shares issued	Issue Price (Rs.)	Type of Issue	Cumulative capital (No of shares)	Distinctive Nos.
04.05.2012	5,440	606	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,40,70,741	27,91,88,118 to 27,91,93,557
01.06.2012	13,396	606 709	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,40,84,137	27,91,93,558 to 27,92,06,953
03.07.2012	720	794	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,40,84,857	27,92,06,954 to 27,92,07,673
03.08.2012	4,713	606 709	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,40,89,570	27,92,07,674 to 27,92,12,386
03.09.2012	5,665	606 709 794 1,061	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,40,95,235	27,92,12,387 to 27,92,18,051
03,10.2012	5,103	709	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,41,00,338	27,92,18,052 to 27,92,23,154
02.11.2012	56,172	606 709 794	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,41,56,510	27,92,23,155 to 27,92,79,326
06.12.2012	6,853	606 709	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,41,63,363	27,92,79,327 to 27,92,86,179
24.12.2012	15	10	Allotment of shares kept in abeyance	27,41,63,378	27,92,86,180 to 27,92,86,194
04.01.2013	2,325	709	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,41,65,703	27,92,86,195 to 27,92,88,519
04.02.2013	4,055	709 794	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,41,69,758	27,92,88,520 to 27,92,92,574
05.03.2013	6,439	709 794	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,41,76,197	27,92,92,575 to 27,92,99,013
25.03.2013	3,720	709	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	274,179,917	27,92,99,014 to 27,93,02,733
03.05.2013	2,056	606 709	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	274,181,973	27,93,02,734 to 27,93,04,789
03.06.2013	538	709	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	274,182,511	27,93,04,790 to 27,93,05,327
03.07.2013	8,982	606 655 709	Allotted to employee of the Company under	27,41,91,493	27,93,05,328 to 27,93,14,309

Date of Issue	No. of shares issued	Issue Price (Rs.)	Type of Issue	Cumulative capital (No of shares)	Distinctive Nos.
		974	Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006		
02.08.2013	5,048	606 709	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,41,96,541	27,93,14,310 to 27,93,19,357
02.09.2013	13,958	606 655 709 1061	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,42,10,499	27,93,19,358 to 27,93,33,315
03.10.2013	4,190	709 794	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,42,14,689	27,93,33,316 to 27,93,37,505
07.11.2013	918	709 1,061	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,42,15,607	27,93,37,506 to 27,93,38,423
02.12.2013	14,350	655 794	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,42,29,957	27,93,38,424 to 27,93,52,773
02.01.2014	4,549	606 655 794 1,061	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,42,34,506	27,93,52,774 to 27,93,57,322
04.02.2014	6,233	606 709 1,061	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,42,40,739	27,93,57,323 to 27,93,63,555
04.03.2014	648	709	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,42,41,387	27,93,63,556 to 27,93,64,203
02.05.2014	1,490	606 1,061	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,42,42,877	27,93,64,204 to 27,93,65,693
03.06.2014	270	1,061	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,42,43,147	27,93,65,694 to 27,93,65,963
12.06.2014	114,382	10	Allotment pursuant to the Scheme of Arrangement	27,43,57,529	27,93,65,964 to 27,94,80,345
02.07.2014	3,737	709 974	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006		27,94,80,346 to 27,94,84,082
07.08.2014	899	709	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,43,62,165	27,94,84,083 to 27, 94,84,981
28.08.2014	27,261	10	Allotment pursuant to the Scheme of Arrangement		27,94,84,982 To 27 ,95,12,242
09.09.2014	4,937	709	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006		27,95,12,243 To 27 ,95,17,179

Date of Issue	No. of shares issued	issue Price (Rs.)	Type of Issue	Cumulative capital (No of shares)	Distinctive Nos.
06.10.2014	3,264	655	Aliotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,43,97,627	27,95,17,180 To 27 ,95,20,443
04.11.2014	3,743	655	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,44,01,370	27,95,20,444 To 27 ,95,24,186
02.12.2014	2,069	606 709	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,44,03,439	27,95,24,187 To 27 ,95,26,255
02.01.2015	270	709	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,44,03,709	27,95,26,256 To 27,95,26,525
02.02.2015	918	709 1,061	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,44,04,627	27,95,26,526 To 27 ,95,27,443
13.05.2015	1,630	606 709	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,44,06,257	27,95,27,444 to 27,95,29,073
03.06.2015	539	709	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,44,06,796	27,95,29,074 to 27, 95,29,612
06.08.2015	377	709	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,44,07,173	27,95,29,613 to 27,95,29,989
02.09.2015	3,559	709	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,44,10,732	27,95,29,990 to 27,95,33,548
06.10.2015	6,122	655 974	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006	27,44,16,854	27,95,33,549 to 27,95,39,670
05.11.2015	600	655	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2006		27,95,39,671 to 27,95,40,270
04,12.2015	658 (ESOS – 2013)	1,965	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2013		27,95,40,271 To 27,95,40,928
07.01.2016	1,233	709 655	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme – 2006		27,95,40,929 to 27,95,45,957
	3,796	1,965	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme - 2013		
03.02.2016	2,850	1,061 709 655	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme 2006	27,44,26,905	27,95,45,958 to 27,95,49,721

Date of Issue	No. of shares issued	issue Price (Rs.)	Type of Issue	Cumulative capital (No of shares)	Distinctive Nos.
	914	1,965	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme – 2013		
04.03.2016	3,743	655	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme – 2006	27,44,30,848	27,95,49,722 to 27,95,53,664
	200	1,965	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme – 2013		
29.03.2016	529	3,122 1965	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme – 2013	27,44,31,377	27,95,53,665 to 27,95,54,193
03.05.2016	378	709	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme – 2006	27,44,34,134	27,95,54,194 to 27,95,56,950
	2379	1965	Allotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme – 2013		
02.06.2016	3,743	655	Aliotted to employee of the Company under Employee Stock Option Scheme – 2006	27,44,37,877	27,95,56,951 to 27,95,60,693

Note: All the above mentioned shares are listed on BSE Limited and the National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Certified True Copy
For UltraTech Cement Limited

S. K. Chatterjee Company Secretary